3.00 4 85446020  9.00  1490.95  1490.95 9.00  19547.98 9 6,035.00  16,566.08

JSTAR 2.5 MM R 3 CORE 

PER MTR

126.00 5 85446020  9.00  695.72  695.72 9.00  9121.63 9 67.05  7,730.19

JSTAR 4.MM R 4 CORE  

PER MTRS

60.00 6 85446020  9.00  706.81  706.81 9.00  9267.07 9 143.05  7,853.45

160504.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. ONE LAKHS SIXTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

12241.85  12241.85 237.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.